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Motocross 2023

Federazione
Motociclistica
ltaliana

Orbassano 26 03 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos.
4 3
12 6
31 13
72 11
83 25
101 23
105 20
106 2
113 21
118 15
121 18
124 16
216 22
225 14
306 8
322 1
412 9
437 12
523 24
567 27
592 19
606 26
752 7
792 17
794 4
811 5
835 10
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Pilota

SANDRETTI Samuel
RUOCCO Emanuele R.
ORLANDINOTTI Cristiano
VINAI Mattia
MONTAGNI Ubaldo P.
GRILLO Marco
FERRERO Mauro
GRILLO Amedeo
DELL'AMICO Alessio
MARCUCCI Simone
MUSSO Nicola
GAMBINO Nicolo
GARDINO Edoardo
DEGIOVANNI Andrea
COSIMO Andrea
CHIERICO Matteo
DUTTO lacopo
CARNIATO Marco
CARUSO Daniele
LOVERA Claudio
PERATA Federico
GIRO" Nicholas
QUAGLIA Crhistian
SCIANDRA Mattia
PRETI Kevin

PILEIO Enrico
BORISTENE Matteo
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MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
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MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
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MX1 Challenge - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (27)

Team - Motoclub

Fast Cross

Ceva

Asel Project

Ceva

Ceva

Gentlemen Bordighera
Orbassano Racing
Gentlemen Bordighera
Colombo

C.S. Arena Cross

Ceva

Made Of Moto Asd
Alpimoto Club

Alassio

Mx4Fun Moto Club Asd
Gentlemen Bordighera
Ceva

Made Of Moto Asd
Made Of Moto Asd
Ceva

Sassello

Made Of Moto Asd
Ceva

Ceva

Made Of Moto Asd
Gentlemen Bordighera

Sassello

Esposto ore : 12:47
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MOTORI

Orbassano, domenica 26 marzo 2023
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Moto
KT™M
Honda
KTM

Beta
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
GasGas
™
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Honda
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
GasGas
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda

Husqvarna

™

magmkiming

Transp .
25939
25922
20368
25926
25923
25989
25938
25988
25901
25916
25909
25904
25912
25905
25936
25928
25902
25984
25918
25924
25921
25917
25931
25908
25906
25972
25937
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